ø22mm
YW
 Series
Control Units
(07/12/13)
Innovative Design, Space-Saving, Safety,
and Self-Cleaning Contacts
Higher Brightness

shown below.
• Each key selector switch is supplied with two identical keys.
Ordering Information Contact Block Mounting Position
No. of Positions Contact
Configuration
Contact Block
Mounting Position
Operator Position
Type No.
Plastic Bezel Metal Bezel
L C R
45° 3-position
Maintained
2NO
(20)
1 NO
YW1K-3AE20 YW4K-3AE202
3 NO
2NO
(20N1)
1
YW1K-3AE20N1 YW4K-3AE20N12 NO
3 NO
2NC
(02)
1 NC
YW1K-3AE02 YW4K-3AE022
3 NC
2NC
(02N1)
1
YW1K-3AE02N1 YW4K-3AE02N12 NC
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11)
1 NO
YW1K-3AE11 YW4K-3AE112
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11N1)
1 NC
YW1K-3AE11N1 YW4K-3AE11N12
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N2)
1 NO
YW1K-3AE11N2 YW4K-3AE11N22 NC
3
1NO-1NC
(11N3)
1
YW1K-3AE11N3 YW4K-3AE11N32 NC
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N4)
1
YW1K-3AE11N4 YW4K-3AE11N42 NO
3 NC
3NO
(30)
1 NO
YW1K-3AE30 YW4K-3AE302 NO
3 NO
3NC
(03)
1 NC
YW1K-3AE03 YW4K-3AE032 NC
3 NC
2NO-1NC
(21)
1 NO
YW1K-3AE21 YW4K-3AE212 NC
3 NO

ø22
• On the spring-returned types, the key can be removed only from the maintained position. Key retained positions are also available. See the
ordering information shown on page 20.
• Each key selector switch is supplied with two identical keys.
No. of Positions Contact
Configuration
Contact Block
Mounting Position
Operator Position
Type No.
Plastic Bezel Metal Bezel
L C R
45° 3-position
Spring Return from Right
2NO
(20)
1 NO
YW1K-31BE20 YW4K-31BE202
3 NO
2NO
(20N1)
1
YW1K-31BE20N1 YW4K-31BE20N12 NO
3 NO
2NC
(02)
1 NC
YW1K-31BE02 YW4K-31BE022
3 NC
2NC
(02N1)
1
YW1K-31BE02N1 YW4K-31BE02N12 NC
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11)
1 NO
YW1K-31BE11 YW4K-31BE112
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11N1)
1 NC
YW1K-31BE11N1 YW4K-31BE11N12
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N2)
1 NO
YW1K-31BE11N2 YW4K-31BE11N22 NC
3
1NO-1NC
(11N3)
1
YW1K-31BE11N3 YW4K-31BE11N32 NC
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N4)
1
YW1K-31BE11N4 YW4K-31BE11N42 NO
3 NC
3NO
(30)
1 NO
YW1K-31BE30 YW4K-31BE302 NO
3 NO
3NC
(03)
1 NC
YW1K-31BE03 YW4K-31BE032 NC
3 NC
2NO-1NC
(21)
1 NO
YW1K-31BE21 YW4K-31BE212 NC

ø22
• On the spring-returned types, the key can be removed only from the maintained position. Key retained positions are also available. See the
ordering information shown on page 20.
• Each key selector switch is supplied with two identical keys.
No. of Positions Contact
Configuration
Contact Block
Mounting Position
Operator Position
Type No.
Plastic Bezel Metal Bezel
L C R
45° 3-position
Spring Return from Left
2NO
(20)
1 NO
YW1K-32CE20 YW4K-32CE202
3 NO
2NO
(20N1)
1
YW1K-32CE20N1 YW4K-32CE20N12 NO
3 NO
2NC
(02)
1 NC
YW1K-32CE02 YW4K-32CE022
3 NC
2NC
(02N1)
1
YW1K-32CE02N1 YW4K-32CE02N12 NC
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11)
1 NO
YW1K-32CE11 YW4K-32CE112
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11N1)
1 NC
YW1K-32CE11N1 YW4K-32CE11N12
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N2)
1 NO
YW1K-32CE11N2 YW4K-32CE11N22 NC
3
1NO-1NC
(11N3)
1
YW1K-32CE11N3 YW4K-32CE11N32 NC
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N4)
1
YW1K-32CE11N4 YW4K-32CE11N42 NO
3 NC
3NO
(30)
1 NO
YW1K-32CE30 YW4K-32CE302 NO
3 NO
3NC
(03)
1 NC
YW1K-32CE03 YW4K-32CE032 NC
3 NC
2NO-1NC
(21)
1 NO
YW1K-32CE21 YW4K-32CE212 NC

ø22
• On the spring-returned types, the key can be removed only from the maintained position. Key retained positions are also available. See the
ordering information shown on page 20.
• Each key selector switch is supplied with two identical keys.
No. of Positions Contact
Configuration
Contact Block
Mounting Position
Operator Position
Type No.
Plastic Bezel Metal Bezel
L C R
45° 3-position
Spring Return Two-way
2NO
(20)
1 NO
YW1K-33DE20 YW4K-33DE202
3 NO
2NO
(20N1)
1
YW1K-33DE20N1 YW4K-33DE20N12 NO
3 NO
2NC
(02)
1 NC
YW1K-33DE02 YW4K-33DE022
3 NC
2NC
(02N1)
1
YW1K-33DE02N1 YW4K-33DE02N12 NC
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11)
1 NO
YW1K-33DE11 YW4K-33DE112
3 NC
1NO-1NC
(11N1)
1 NC
YW1K-33DE11N1 YW4K-33DE11N12
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N2)
1 NO
YW1K-33DE11N2 YW4K-33DE11N22 NC
3
1NO-1NC
(11N3)
1
YW1K-33DE11N3 YW4K-33DE11N32 NC
3 NO
1NO-1NC
(11N4)
1
YW1K-33DE11N4 YW4K-33DE11N42 NO
3 NC
3NO
(30)
1 NO
YW1K-33DE30 YW4K-33DE302 NO
3 NO
3NC
(03)
1 NC
YW1K-33DE03 YW4K-33DE032 NC
3 NC
2NO-1NC
(21)
1 NO
YW1K-33DE21 YW4K-33DE212 NC